
2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
 

DAY DATE 2023 PAID HOLIDAYS DAYS CLOSED 
    
    
Monday Jan 2 New Year’s Day observed Jan. 2 - Monday 
    
    
Monday Feb. 20 President’s Day Feb. 20 - Monday 
    
    
Monday May 29 Memorial Day May 29 - Monday 
    
    
Tuesday July 4 Independence Day  July 4 - Tuesday 
    
    
Friday Sept. 1 Labor Day – Half Day Sept. 1 - Friday 
Monday Sept. 4 Labor Day Sept. 4 – Monday 
 
Monday 
 

October 9 Columbus Day Oct. 9 - Monday 

Thursday Nov. 23 Thanksgiving Nov. 23 - Thursday 
Friday Nov. 24 Thanksgiving Nov. 24 – Friday 
    
    
Monday Dec. 25 Christmas  Dec. 25 – Monday 
Tuesday Dec. 26 Christmas Dec. 26 – Tuesday 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
 
Floating Holiday - 1 


